General Mote: All amounts are in 000s.

Appendix "C"
Net Collections Available for DC Funding

2021 Capital Budget - for the period 2021 - 2025:

Collections

Less: Debt Payment WIP
Less: Debt Payment Existing
Met: Available for DC Funding

Collections Per Above

Collections Per 2019 DC Background Study
Difference ()

Difference (%)

555,736
-79,691

-34.552

441 494

555,736

1.238.599 *for the period 2019 - 2023

-682,863
-55%
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