Appendix "C" to Report FCS21023 Page 1 of 1

General Note: All amounts are in 000s.

Appendix "C" Net Collections Available for DC Funding

2021 Capital Budget - for the period 2021 - 2025: Collections Less: Debt Payment WIP Less: Debt Payment Existing Net: Available for DC Funding	555,736 -79,691 -34,552 441,494
Collections Per Above	555,736
Collections Per 2019 DC Background Study	1,238,599 *for the period 2019 - 2023
Difference (\$)	-682,863
Difference (%)	-55%